
Sunday 24 November 2024 Mixed Foursomes Championships
Preliminary competition results at 1:37 pm
Flagstaff Hill Golf Club

Stroke Net Field size: 34
Members: 34

Visitors: None
Blue, Men (Par 70)
Red, Women (Par 71)
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Team Comp Placings
Number Name GenderHandicap Score

1 5020203339 Mark Jante (2) / Wendy Butler (16) Man 9 65 / 74 {–6}
2 5020204199 Paul Sheldrake (20) / Colleen Melvin (25) Man 22.5 69.5 / 92 {–1}
3 5020200579 Robert Fraser (18) / Evelyne Fraser (31) Man 24.5 72.5 / 97 {+2}
4 5010193014 Zane Betterman (11) / Sarah Beesley (24) Man 17.5 73.5 / 91 {+3}
5 5020204293 Chris Hoffmann (29) / Lois Taverner (28) Man 28.5 74.5 / 103 {+4}
6 5020203022 Paul Starrs (15) / Rachael Starrs (23) Man 19 75 / 94 {+4}
7 5020203465 Jai Brown (3) / Shirley Pearce (24) Man 13.5 75.5 / 89 {+5}
8 5020200499 Phill Edwards (16) / Julie Edwards (17) Man 16.5 76.5 / 93 {+6}
9 5020202463 Kevin Mullen (19) / Carol Ann Mullen (27) Man 23 77 / 100 {+6}
10 5020202403 Lou Flint (20) / Lyn Mitchell (35) Man 27.5 77.5 / 105 {+7}
11 5020203734 Andrew Heinrich (19) / Vicky Whitmee (24) Man 21.5 77.5 / 99 {+7}
12 5020203335 Trevor Inglis (21) / Anne Graham (27) Man 24 78 / 102 {+7}
13 5020204962 Jeremy Caldwell (15) / Jan Davies (19) Man 17 78 / 95 {+7}
14 5020203695 Andrew Bednall (16) / Chris Bednall (43) Man 29.5 78.5 / 108 {+8}
15 5020201508 Bob Robinson (18) / Helen Trengove (27) Man 22.5 78.5 / 101 {+8}
16 5020204809 Mark Knapman (21) / Young Bae (27) Man 24 80 / 104 {+9}
17 5020204274 Peter Cornish (33) / Tricia McLeod (23) Man 28 85 / 113 {+14}

Team Scratch Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 5020203339 Mark Jante (2) / Wendy Butler (16) Man 9 74 {+3}
2 5020203465 Jai Brown (3) / Shirley Pearce (24) Man 13.5 89 {+18}
3 5010193014 Zane Betterman (11) / Sarah Beesley (24) Man 17.5 91 {+20}
4 5020204199 Paul Sheldrake (20) / Colleen Melvin (25) Man 22.5 92 {+21}
5 5020200499 Phill Edwards (16) / Julie Edwards (17) Man 16.5 93 {+22}
6 5020203022 Paul Starrs (15) / Rachael Starrs (23) Man 19 94 {+23}
7 5020204962 Jeremy Caldwell (15) / Jan Davies (19) Man 17 95 {+24}
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Team Scratch Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

8 5020200579 Robert Fraser (18) / Evelyne Fraser (31) Man 24.5 97 {+26}
9 5020203734 Andrew Heinrich (19) / Vicky Whitmee (24) Man 21.5 99 {+28}
10 5020202463 Kevin Mullen (19) / Carol Ann Mullen (27) Man 23 100 {+29}
11 5020201508 Bob Robinson (18) / Helen Trengove (27) Man 22.5 101 {+30}
12 5020203335 Trevor Inglis (21) / Anne Graham (27) Man 24 102 {+31}
13 5020204293 Chris Hoffmann (29) / Lois Taverner (28) Man 28.5 103 {+32}
14 5020204809 Mark Knapman (21) / Young Bae (27) Man 24 104 {+33}
15 5020202403 Lou Flint (20) / Lyn Mitchell (35) Man 27.5 105 {+34}
16 5020203695 Andrew Bednall (16) / Chris Bednall (43) Man 29.5 108 {+37}
17 5020204274 Peter Cornish (33) / Tricia McLeod (23) Man 28 113 {+42}


